Type
Desktop
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook

Make
Dell
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP

Model
7010
G8
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5

Serial Number
6PPK7Y1

Barcode Notes
13320
19508
16060
17168
16276
15817
16025
16035
15791
16246
15918
15987
16021
16522
16215
15678
15830
15902
17186
16200
15770
15813
15684
16102
15630
15571
15898
15326
15338
16214
17160

Location
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS

Sub-Location

Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet



Type
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Laptop
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Desktop HDD

Make
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
DELL
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
Seagate

Model
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
Latitude 3340
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5

Serial Number

68mf332

ZA42W33S

Barcode Notes
15873
17176
15497
15570
15694
16260
16024
17182
15837
15828
15634
13781
15693
15847
16178
15941
15583
19523
15893
15912
15019
15548
15476
15333
15778
15474
15954
15683
15707
15711

Location
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS

Sub-Location

Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet



Type
Desktop HDD
Desktop HDD
Laptop HDD
Monitor
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Projector
Desktop
Desktop
Projector
Printer
Printer
Printer
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor

Make
WD Blue
Seagate
Seagate
Acer
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
EPSON
DELL
DELL
EPSON
Lexmark
Lexmark
HP
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
DELL
Acer
DELL
DELL
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
DELL
Acer

Model

Laptop Thin HDD
V173
790

3040
7020
7010
H383A
7010
3040
H294A
E120
E240n
Officejet Pro 8600
V173
V173
V173
V173
E177FPc
V173
1505fp
E1709Wc
V173
V173
V173
V173
V173
V173
E1912Hc
V13

Serial Number

Barcode Notes

WCC3FEKAVK6Z

Z994CK3J

W62C7PS5

91501591039

3TZFXR1 12932
CN8zGB2 14702
2RSWC42 14197
64NDTW1 13244
POFK2900078 20678
5FP3M02 13618
CNB3HB2 14708
LS6F980491L 20332
9953VIF

CN34CB3HSR05KD 20408

ETLBY081782280372E4216

ETLCLOB0229090B9BE3900
ETLCLOB0229090B9BD3900
ETLCLOB0229090B9C03900

CNOFJ181641806BM1P5S

ETLE10D01184208A508500

CNOU47957161852FG184
CNON300H641809BA1CAL

ETLCLOB02291503E0C3900
ETLBNO0C0239371C0C14002
ETLCLOB02291503E243900
MMLBYAA003229012F74222
ETLE10009200501F898502
ETLBY08021918217A24200
CNO46NYG6418016EOMNC
ETLKMOW090131066BD4344

Location
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS

Sub-Location

Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet



Type
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Monitor
Desktop
Desktop
Printer
Desktop
Monitor
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop

Make
Acer
Acer
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
Acer
DELL
DELL
HP
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL

Model Serial Number Barcode Notes
V13 ETCL0B022915040AC3900

V13 ETLCLOB022915040E43900
E176FPc CNOMC0406418065M282C

3040 CN8YGB2 14712
3040 CN7XGB2 14701
3040 CN9VGB2 14709
3040 CN63HB2 14673
3040 CNBVGB2 14683
3040 CN83HB2 14668
3040 CN91HB2 14710
3040 CN8VGB2 14703
3040 CN6TGB2 14707
3040 CN6YGB2 14700
3040 CN70HB2 14711
3040 CN8XGB2 14686
3040 CN90HB2 14704
3040 CN82HB2 14669
3040 CN92HB2 14705
v173 MMLE1AA0012320111A8587

790 DS8ZVR1 12917
7010 2JKPCZ1 13548
Officejet 6500 Wire MY97L211RQ05G2

7010 6PPK7Y1 13320
1909Wb CKS-00000006E0MU01011-09BY01966-A
5050 CX9JXK2 15393
790 81SYOR1 12864
790 DS7ZVR1 12908
7010 8G2CBY1 13404
7010 6FPB9Y1 13379
7010 GB35X12 13660
7010 GB36X12 13662

Location
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS

Sub-Location
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Salvage Closet
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office



Type
Desktop
Wireless Access
Wireless Access
Wireless Access
Monitor
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Desktop
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
D
Projector
Printer
Printer
TV

Make
DELL
enterasys
enterasys
enterasys
AOC
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
Samsung
Acer
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
Acer
DELL
DELL
DELL
AOC
DELL
DELL
Promethean
Lexmark
HP

LG UHD

Model

7010
WS-AP3710i
WS-AP3710i
WS-AP3710i
919Sw-1
5050

7020

7020

7020

7020

5050
E170Sc
E177FPc
940BX
v173
E2314hf
E177FPc
E2213c
E2213c
7020

v173
P1913b
P2012Ht
P2012Ht
919Sw-1
1097FPf
7010
PRM-30
E360dn

Serial Number
6PPK7Y1
13270465595B0000
13263629595B0000
13270429595B0000
K4085CB007669
CX8PXK2
7BVRR22

7J4TR22

2RSVC42

8YzZ6D42

CX9LXK2

CNOUO072N6418012N1FNL
CNOFJ181641806BM1Q2S

HA19HCGP101952K

ETLBY081780490D0774204
CNOVYTW57287243SA37S
CNOMCO0406418065M23HC
CNOHOWTF6418038HOCDM
CNOHOWTF641803881S0M

7DNRR22

ETLKMOW090037120B94341
CNODTOPH7426128K0OV7M

CNOWSHWR7444536K568M
CNOWSHWR7444536K571M

K4083CB016748

CNOCJ319728726BO073L

CG82921
60730485

Laserjet Enterprise CNBCN3Q12V

55UN70

104RMNE1N383

Barcode Notes
13320

15396
13893
14025
14198
14205
15392

13859

13481
20067
20513

Location
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS

Sub-Location
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office



Type
Printer
Printer
Printer
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
Chromebook
Tablet
iPad

Make Model Serial Number
Brother HL-L2370DW U64965G2N952314
Brother HL-L2370DW U64965G2N952325
Brother HL-L2370DW U64965G2N952316
Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple

hp G5

Lenovo Thinkpad

Apple

Barcode Notes

13513
13295
13301
13310
14351
13592
14354
14097
16470
14218
16118
12939
13255

Location
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS

Sub-Location
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office
Tech Office



Type
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Laptop
Laptop

Dock
Projector
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
iPad

iPad

iPad
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Monitor
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop

Make
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
DELL
DELL
DELL
EPSOM
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
Apple
Apple
Apple
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL

Model
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5

Latitude E5540

Serial Number Barcode

jrmvn32

Latitude E5550 8t9ky52

PR02X
Powerlite 98H
11 G5

11 G5

11 G5

11 G5

11 G5

iPad A1822
iPad A1822
iPad A1822
790

7010

7010
E177FPv
7010

7020

7020

2218966601797
VTAK7101771

4KJOKS1
3KTRQW1
6RSW9Z1

CNONJ174737316AQ1HES

6RRW9Z1
77TXSR22
284H182

15015
16290
16289
15209
16299
17003
17026
16860
16295
15190
16858
15605
14127
14325

20264
16321
16269
15274
15280
15529
15031
15029
15026
12976
13217
13504

13499
13821
14362

Notes

Location

Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood



Type Make Model Serial Number Barcode Notes Location

Desktop DELL 7020 79FRR22 13823 Helmwood
Dock DELL PR02X QAD0263201310 Helmwood
Monitor Acer V173 ETLE10D178140075018586 Helmwood
Monitor Acer V173 ETLBY08178228037294216 Helmwood
Monitor Acer V173 ETLBN0C0239381D3FB4000 Helmwood
Laptop DELL Latitude E5540 1smvn32 14128 Helmwood
Dock DELL PR02X 2218966601838 Helmwood
Printer Brother HL-L2370DW 134656437 Helmwood
Chromebook HP 11 G5 15618 Helmwood
Chromebook HP 11 G5 16306 Helmwood
Chromebook HP 11 G5 16862 Helmwood
Chromebook HP 11 G5 15606 Helmwood
Chromebook HP 11 G5 15227 Helmwood
Chromebook HP 11 G5 15191 Helmwood
Chromebook HP 11 G5 15199 Helmwood
Chromebook HP 11 G5 16241 Helmwood
Chromebook HP 11 G5 15970 Helmwood
Chromebook HP 11 G5 16849 Helmwood
Chromebook HP 11 G5 15206 Helmwood
Chromebook HP 11 G5 15604 Helmwood
Chromebook HP 11 G5 15208 Helmwood
Chromebook HP 11 G5 15265 Helmwood
Chromebook HP 11 G5 15186 Helmwood
Chromebook HP 11 G5 16297 Helmwood
Desktop DELL 7020 6WHRR22 13819 Helmwood
Desktop DELL 7020 7BTRR22 13833 Helmwood
Desktop DELL 7020 9118R52 14276 Helmwood
Chromebook HP 11 G5 15187 Helmwood
Chromebook HP 11 G5 15607 Helmwood

Chromebook HP 11 G5 15262 Helmwood



Type
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook

Desktop Hard Dr WD Blue

iPad

Make
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
DELL
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP

Apple

Model
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
E170Sb
V173
V173
V173
V173
V173
P1913b
1905FP
E172FPt
E1914Hc
E170Sb
E170Sb
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5

Serial Number Barcode
15202
15950
15073
16112
15849
15204
15193
CNOJCT73742612120KYU
ETLCLO0B0229090B9BB3900
ETLBY080219182135B4200
ETLE10D17820617BC88586
ETLBNOC0239381D5E64000
ETLBY081780170A9D14233
CNODTOPH7426138V1D2M
CNOT61167161858AAEWW
CNO0J180671618399L306
CNO4FF4764180564225I
CNOUO72N6418012N1G5L
CNOJCT73742612120JTU
15203
15761
15750
16843
16851
15070
17173
15955
15880

WD2500AAKX WCC2EZH31221

iPad A1395

13364

Notes

Location

Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood



Type Make

iPad Apple
iPad Apple
iPad Apple

Chromebook HP
Chromebook HP
Chromebook HP
Chromebook HP
Chromebook HP
Chromebook HP
Chromebook HP
Chromebook HP
Chromebook HP
Document Came Lumens
Document Came Lumens
Document Came Lumens
Document Came Lumens

Document Came Lumens

Model
iPad A1458
iPad A1395
iPad A1395
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
11 G5
DC193
DC155
DC210
DC155
DC210

Serial Number

5CD724DCCK
8CG650249L
8CG65023XC
5CD7501YNB
5CD82553GN
5CD7251WVR
8CG65036Y4
8CG65023ZB
5CD7480Y2H
D55C13759

D12A03652

D12A03572

Barcode Notes
13587
13252
13774
15283
15182
15195
16301
16859
15284
15017
15188

20354
20359
20351
20453
20663

Location

Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood
Helmwood



Type
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Desktop
Monitor
Tablet
Laptop

Make
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Dell

Dell

Apple
Dell

Model

SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680
SB-680

iPad
Inspiron

7020

Serial Number

R2771643
R2771644
R2771244
R2771646
R2771235
R2771236
R2771XXX
R2772652
R2A10327
R2772387
R2771641
R2771639
R2772388
R2771221
R2772806
R2772389
R2771669
R2772390
R2772813
R2771642
R2772827
R2770316
R2772804
R2772769
R2772820
R2772853
R2770317
7G6SR22

CNOUH572466336CG1GKM
DMQJMJX1F182

CZJ62K1

12XXX
12488
12495
12490
12492
12485
12483
12481
12479
12501
12497
12493
12502
12499
12489
12498
12486
12500
12487
12503
12494
12484
12482
12480
12478
12476
12477
14070

16918

Notes

Location

Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside
Morningside



Type Make Model Serial Number Barcode Notes Location
Laptop Toshiba Satellite 001EEC3C56A6 Morningside



Type

Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard

Make

Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean
Promethean

Model

PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202
PRMAB202

Serial Number Barcode
B0905040325
B0905060302
B0905040326
B0905040312
807916152
no sn
B0905040301
B0905040324

no sn

no bc

836377

no sn

no sn

B0905060311
B0907030018
B0905060304
B0905060309
B0905060306
no sn

B0905060313
B0905060303
B0905060315
no sn

B0905060310

no bc

no bc

12444

12443
12435
12279
12434
12441
12453
12445
12433
12442
12440

12455
12448
12432
12450
11798
12436
12454
12437
12447

Notes

Location

Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View



Type
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Smartboard
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Accessories box
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook

Make

Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Smart
Epson
Epson
Epson
Epson
Epson
Epson
Epson
Epson
Epson
Epson
Epson
Epson

HP
HP
HP
HP

Model

6B680
6B680
6B680
6B680
6B680
6B680
6B680
6B680
6B680
6B680
6B680
6B680
6B680
6B680
Powerlite 460
Powerlite 580
EB 720
Powerlite 460
Powerlite 580
Powerlite 680
Powerlite 680
Powerlite 580
Powerlite 580
Powerlite 580
Powerlite 580
Powerlite 680

11 G5 EE
11 G8 EE
11 G8 EE
11 G6 EE

Serial Number Barcode

M2C40116
M2C40192
M2C40171
M2C40170
M2C40169
M2C40162
M2C40168
M2C03243
M2C40172
M2C40173
M2C01111
R2A32138
R2A31543
M2C5621

X8WS1500064

5CD082579ML
5CD052508G

5CD0525039
5CD9023C11

13001
12997
12992
12998
13000
12996
13006
13003
12999
13004
12993
12705
12704
12994
20393
20432

20416
20420
20399
20410
20433
20424
20430
20421
20389

16759
17984
18037
16983

Notes

Location

Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy
Panther Academy



Type Make Model Serial Number Barcode Notes Location
Laptop Dell Latitude 13106 Panther Academy
Laptop Dell Latitude 13263 2y2kzw1 Panther Academy



